
 

 

 

CORPORATE TRANSPARENCY ACT
REQUIREMENTS BEGIN IN 2024
The Corporate Transparency Act (“CTA”) became federal law in 2021. The CTA is part of the
Anti-Money Laundering Act of 2020, which is contained in the National Defense
Authorization Act for Fiscal Year 2021 (“NDAA”). The NDAA was vetoed by President Trump
but then became effective through an override by Congress.

The CTA is expected to impose new disclosure duties on most companies and certain other
persons beginning on January 1, 2024. This information is to be reported to the U.S.
Department of Treasury’s Financial Crimes Enforcement Network (“FinCEN”). FinCEN
estimates that approximately 32 million companies will become subject to the reporting
requirements of the CTA. 

Click here to read more and learn answers to some key questions, including:

What companies are subject to the CTA?

What does a reporting company have to report?

When does the reporting company have to begin submitting this information to
FinCEN?

Where does the reporting company report this information?

What if a reporting company doesn’t comply with the CTA?

If you have any questions or would like more information on the matters discussed
above, please reach out to your contact at our firm. 
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: The information contained in this transmission may be privileged and

confidential information, and is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If

the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any

dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have

received this transmission in error, please immediately reply to the sender that you have received

this communication in error and then delete it. Thank you.

DISCLAIMER: This newsletter was created by Hill Ward Henderson for informational purposes only.

It discusses legal developments and should not be regarded as legal advice for specific situations.

Those who read this information should not act upon it without seeking legal advice. Neither prior

results described herein, nor any other representations contained herein guarantee a similar

outcome.

 

Hill Ward Henderson | 101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 3700, Tampa, FL 33602

Unsubscribe stephanie.hughes@hwhlaw.com

Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent by info@hwhlaw.com

https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-jessica-clemente
mailto:jessica.clemente@hwhlaw.com
https://app.constantcontact.com/pages/campaigns/email#
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-quinn-cockrell
mailto:quinn.cockrell@hwhlaw.com
https://app.constantcontact.com/pages/campaigns/email#
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-John-C-Connery-Jr
mailto:john.connery@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-David-S-Felman
mailto:dave.felman@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-Eric-J-Hall
mailto:eric.hall@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-R-Reid-Haney
mailto:reid.haney@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-G-Matthew-Lastinger
mailto:matthew.lastinger@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-matt-maizes
mailto:matt.maizes@hwhlaw.com
mailto:Ryan.Maloney@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-tyler-miller
mailto:Tyler.Miller@hwhlaw.com
https://em-ui.constantcontact.com/em-ui/em/page/em-ui/email#
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-Nicholas-J-Outman
mailto:nicholas.outman@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-alexandra-prati
mailto:alexandra.prati@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-Sara-A-Qureshi
mailto:sara.qureshi@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-Kevin-H-Sutton
mailto:kevin.sutton@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-rikiya-thomas
mailto:Rikiya.Thomas@hwhlaw.com
https://app.constantcontact.com/pages/campaigns/email#
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-Justin-J-Wallace
mailto:justin.wallace@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-Zachary-W-Watt
mailto:zachary.watt@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/people-P-Prestin-Weidner
mailto:prestin.weidner@hwhlaw.com
https://www.hwhlaw.com/
https://www.hwhlaw.com/
http://www.constantcontact.com/legal/about-constant-contact
mailto:info@hwhlaw.com



